
• Delivery via the most innovative technologies
• Information in print or digital format  - 

accessible anywhere - 24/7
• More paid subscribers - worldwide
• Reach more key prospects than ever before

Over 106,000 Paid Subscribers* 

 Chevron 15,000
 BP America 12,000
 Petrobras 10,000
 Total 10,000
 Aramco Services Company 5,000
 ConocoPhillips 5,000
 Dresser 5,000
 Statoil 5,000
 Anadarko 2,500
 Repsol YPF 2,500
 PricewaterhouseCoopers  2,500
 Invensys 2,000
 BASF 1,500
 Nexen Inc. 1,000
 OXY Inc. 1,000
 Devon Energy Corporation 500
 EnCana / Cenovus 500
 UOP 500
 Trinidad and Tobago / Ministry of Energy 250
 Wood Mackenzie 250
 Digital Edition Subscribers*  Total 82,000
 Individual Digital Subscribers**  Total 5,311
 Individual Print Subscribers**  Total 18,711

	 Total	OGJ	Subscribers*			 106,022
	 *	Indicates	the	current	issue	as	posted	on	the	company’s	corporate	intranet,	counting	as	Qualified	Paid	on	the	Publisher’s	Statement
	 **	ABC	Publisher’s	Statement	(December	2009)

Contact	your	Oil	&	Gas	Journal	sales	representative	today.
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United States, Canada 
Marlene Breedlove  
713 963 6293
marleneb@pennwell.com

Mike Moss 
713 963 6221
mikem@pennwell.com

Stan Terry 
713 963 6208
stant@pennwell.com

Tripp Wiggins
Director of Sales 
713 963 6244
trippw@pennwell.com

France, Belgium, Spain, 
Portugal, Monaco, N. Africa, 
Southern Switzerland
+33 (0) 1 3071 1224
Daniel Bernard
danielb@pennwell.com

Germany, Russia, Austria, 
Northern Switzerland, 
Eastern Europe
+49 (0) 2 0177 9861
Andreas Sicking
wilhelms@pennwell.com

United Kingdom,
The Netherlands,
Scandinavia
+44 (0) 1622 721 222
Roger Kingswell
rogerk@pennwell.com

Italy
+39 02 28 46716
Paolo Silvera
info@silvera.it 

Brazil, Latin America
+55 (21) 2533 5703
Marcia Fialho
marcia.fialho@pennwell.com.br

Singapore, Australia,  
Asia-Pacific
+ 65 9616 8080
Michael Yee
yfyee@singnet.com.sg

Japan
+81 3 3556 1575 
Masaki Mori
masaki.mori@ex-press.jp
Manami Konishi
manami.konishi@ex-press.jp

Nigeria, West Africa
+234 805 687 2630
Dele Olaoye
q-she@inbox.com
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